



Fee Structure For The Academic Session 2026 -2027

Classes	Admission Fees	Composite Fees	Transport Fees
Nursery	₹ 15000/-	₹ 5000/-	
LKG - UKG	₹ 15000/-	₹ 5000/-	0 - 4 km ₹ 1250/-
I	₹ 15000/-	₹ 6500/-	4.1 - 7 km ₹ 1500/-
II - III	₹ 29000/-	₹ 6500/-	7.1 - 10 km ₹ 1750/-
IV - V	₹ 29000/-	₹ 7000/-	10.1 - 15 km ₹ 2050/-
VI - VIII	₹ 29000/-	₹ 8000/-	15.1 - 20 km ₹ 2200/-
IX - X	₹ 38000/-	₹ 9000/-	20.1 - 25 km ₹ 2450/-
XI - XII (Arts & Commerce)	₹ 38000/-	₹ 10500/-	25.1 above ₹ 2750/-
XI - XII (Medical&Non-Medical)	₹ 38000/-	₹ 11000/-	Tauru & Mohammadpur ₹ 2360/-

Only for new admissions:

- Registration fee for classes Nursery to XII ₹ 500/- (Non Refundable)
- Security money for Classes Nursery to XII ₹ 8000/- (One time and Refundable)
- Admission fee (One Time)

Admission Eligibility:

- For admission consideration, child must be **formally registered** with the school.
- Prospective students are required to undergo a comprehensive **pen-and-paper test** as part of the admission process.
- Admissions to **Kindergarten classes** will be purely based on **student's and parents' interaction** with the teacher and **Principal**.

Documents Required:

- Two passport-sized **photographs** of the candidate.
- A photocopy of the **birth certificate** issued by the Municipal Authority.
- Copy of **Aadhar card** of the student and parent.
- Submission of the report card and PEN (Permanent Education number).
- Furnishing the original School Leaving Transfer Certificate, wherever applicable.

Fees and Payment Terms:

- Fee must be deposited in advance on monthly/quarterly basis by the 15th of every month.
- The stipulated hours for fee payments are from 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. on all working days.
- A late fee fine of Rs. 50 per day will be levied for payments made post the 15th of the aforementioned months.
- VIII-X Foundation** fee to be deposited by 10th April.
- XI-XII Foundation** fee to be deposited in two installments 1st installment by 10th of April and 2nd installment by 10th of September